|2° GP Ivo & Joana

Ivo&Joana Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 07-02-2010 10:37 . .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:33.385 +25.949 11:15:42.566
(16) Macedo Natalina (22) Serra Andrea 6 1:19.231 +11.795 11:17:01.797
1 1:47.354 +52.465 11:07:22.332 1 2:51.407 +1:52.396 11:07:40.182 7 1:13.708 +6.272 11:18:15.505
1:13.263 +18.374 11:08:35.595 2 1:50.688 +51.677 11:09:30.870 8 1:09.014 +1.578 11:19:24.519
3 1:16.010 +21.121 11:09:51.605 3 1:41.441 +42.430 11:11:12.311 9 1:07.436 - 11:20:31.955
4 1:15.043 +20.154 11:11:06.648 4 3:18.396 +2:19.385 11:14:30.707
5 2:04.905  +1:10.016 11:13:11.553 5 1:05.797 +6.786 11:15:36.504 (18) Elma Edgar
6 1:04.860 +9.971 11:14:16.413 6 1:02.465 +3.454 11:16:38.969 1 1:41.345 +27.307 11:05:57.861
7 58.088 +3.199 11:15:14.501 7 1:02.284 +3.273 11:17:41.253 2 1:26.998 +12.960 11:07:24.859
8 56.233 +1.344 11:16:10.734 8 59.011 - 11:18:40.264 3 1:15.859 +1.821 11:08:40.718
9 59.985 +5.096 11:17:10.719 9 1:00.544 +1.533 11:19:40.808 4 1:14.038 - 11:09:54.756
10 56.676 +1.787 11:18:07.395 10 59.382 +0.371 11:20:40.190 5 1:15.114 +1.076 11:11:09.870
11 55.556 +0.667 11:19:02.951 6 2:14.202  +1:00.164 11:13:24.072
12 54.889 - 11:19:57.840 (14) Hugo Bruna 7 2:20.823 +1:06.785 11:15:44.895
13 1:00.398 +5.509 11:20:58.238 1 1:45.164 +46.135 11:07:22.847 8 1:59.438 +45.400 11:17:44.333
1:13.675 +14.646 11:08:36.522 9 1:53.533 +39.495 11:19:37.866
(20) Fragoso Vanessa 3 1:14.554 +15.525 11:09:51.076
1 3:04.423 +2:07.065 11:07:35.442 4 1:16.059 +17.030 11:11:07.135
1:57.982 +1:00.624 11:09:33.424 5 2:05.444 +1:06.415 11:13:12.579
3 1:43.070 +45.712 11:11:16.494 6 1:14.452 +15.423 11:14:27.031
4 2:53.595  +1:56.237 11:14:10.089 7 1:07.096 +8.067 11:15:34.127
5 1:23.453 +26.095 11:15:33.542 8 1:03.626 +4.597 11:16:37.753
6 1:03.438 +6.080 11:16:36.980 9 1:03.306 +4.277 11:17:41.059
7 1:03.267 +5.909 11:17:40.247 10 1:01.096 +2.067 11:18:42.155
8 59.050 +1.692 11:18:39.297 11 1:00.188 +1.159 11:19:42.343
9 57.493 +0.135 11:19:36.790 12 59.029 - 11:20:41.372
10 57.358 - 11:20:34.148
(15) Ivo Joana
(13) Alberto Ana 1 2:25.632  +1:24.073 11:07:59.208
1 2:08.116 +1:10.687 11:07:04.287 2 2:06.226 +1:04.667 11:10:05.434
2 1:30.363 +32.934 11:08:34.650 3 2:01.072 +59.513 11:12:06.506
3 1:27.230 +29.801 11:10:01.880 4 2:36.729 +1:35.170 11:14:43.235
4 1:53.703 +56.274 11:11:55.583 5 1:21.698 +20.139 11:16:04.933
5 1:06.020 +8.591 11:13:01.603 6 1:07.691 +6.132 11:17:12.624
6 1:03.823 +6.394 11:14:05.426 7 1:03.206 +1.647 11:18:15.830
7 1:02.998 +5.569 11:15:08.424 8 1:05.324 +3.765 11:19:21.154
8 59.318 +1.889 11:16:07.742 9 1:01.559 - 11:20:22.713
9 59.615 +2.186 11:17:07.357
10 1:04.685 +7.256 11:18:12.042 (12) Ruben Andreia
11 58.349 +0.920 11:19:10.391 1 2:45.355 +1:43.538 11:07:39.658
12 57.429 - 11:20:07.820 2 1:52.144 +50.327 11:09:31.802
3 1:34.769 +32.952 11:11:06.571
(11) Equipa Delta 4 2:14.592  +1:12.775 11:13:21.163
1 2:50.982  +1:52.841 11:07:41.603 5 1:20.852 +19.035 11:14:42.015
2 1:56.152 +58.011 11:09:37.755 6 1:12.165 +10.348 11:15:54.180
3 1:44.120 +45.979 11:11:21.875 7 1:07.985 +6.168 11:17:02.165
4 3:19.548  +2:21.407 11:14:41.423 8 1:12.192 +10.375 11:18:14.357
5 1:08.909 +10.768 11:15:50.332 9 1:03.952 +2.135 11:19:18.309
6 1:02.801 +4.660 11:16:53.133 10 1:01.817 - 11:20:20.126
7 59.947 +1.806 11:17:53.080
8 59.578 +1.437 11:18:52.658 (19) Ferreirinha Catarina
9 58.141 - 11:19:50.799 1 3:02.881 +2:00.982 11:07:36.767
10 1:06.233 +8.092 11:20:57.032 2 1:53.415 +51.516 11:09:30.182
3 1:40.320 +38.421 11:11:10.502
(10) Eta/Obidos 4 3:33.180  +2:31.281 11:14:43.682
1 2:54.127  +1:55.386 11:07:37.787 5 1:23.118 +21.219  11:16:06.800
2 1:50.152 +51.411 11:09:27.939 6 1:07.910 +6.011 11:17:14.710
3 1:37.018 +38.277  11:11:04.957 7 1:01.899 - 11:18:16.609
4 2:18.199  +1:19.458 11:13:23.156 8 1:04.642 +2.743 11:19:21.251
5 1:04.390 +5.649 11:14:27.546 9 1:03.863 +1.964 11:20:25.114
6 1:02.615 +3.874 11:15:30.161
7 1:01.294 +2.553 11:16:31.455 (21) Joao Catarina
8 59.565 +0.824 11:17:31.020 1 2:59.857 +1:52.421 11:07:38.726
9 59.175 +0.434 11:18:30.195 2 1:55.314 +47.878 11:09:34.040
10 58.741 - 11:19:28.936 3 1:39.348 +31.912 11:11:13.388
11 1:03.274 +4.533 11:20:32.210 4 2:55.793 +1:48.357 11:14:09.181
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